RH ( )
RH TYPE BEAD CORE INDUCTORS
HOW TO ORDER
FOR EXAMPLE
RH 3.5 0.8 4.7 P52 (LG851)
A B C D E F
ltem
A
B
C
D
E
F
Code
RH
3.5
0.8
4.7
P52
(LG851)
Description
Bead core inductor
Outer diameter A
Inside diameter C
Body length D
Tape width 52mm
Material name
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS
Type
RH3.5 0.8 4.7
RH3.5 0.8 6.0
RH3.5 0.8 9.0
RH3.5 1.0 12.0
Dimensions (mm)
3.5 0.2
3.5 0.2
3.5 0.2
3.5 0.2
A C
0.8 0.1
0.8 0.1
0.8 0.1
1.0 0.1
D
4.7 0.3
6.0 0.3
9.0 0.3
12.0 0.5
d
0.65 0.05
0.65 0.05
0.65 0.05
0.80 0.05
RH ( )
RH TYPE BEAD CORE INDUCTORS
1
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Type
RH 3.5 0.8 4.7 (LG851)
RH 3.5 0.8 6.0 (LG851)
RH 3.5 0.8 9.0 (LG851)
RH 3.5 1.0 12.0 (LG851)
Impedance ( )
(@25MH )Z
30 (Min)
40 (Min)
60 (Min)
80 (Min)
Impedance ( )
(@25MH )Z
50.0 (Min)
70.0 (Min)
100.0 (Min)